

Tariff of Charges 2023

	Croydon Scouts	Scouts	Others
Weekdays			
Mon – Fri (up to 4 hrs*)	£ 60.00	£ 70.00	£ 80.00
(morning/afternoon/evening)			
Mon – Fri (up to 10 hrs*)	£120.00	£130.00	£140.00
Overnight stay	£190.00	£215.00	£250.00
Mon – Thu (up to 24 hrs*)			
Weekends			
Sat – Sun (up to 4 hrs*)	£ 80.00	£ 90.00	£100.00
(morning/afternoon/evening)			
Sat – Sun (up to 10hrs*)	£170.00	£185.00	£200.00
One night stay	£330.00	£380.00	£450.00
Fri – Sun (up to 36 hrs*)			
Two nights stay	£380.00	£430.00	£500.00
Fri – Sun (up to 48 hrs*)			

*or part thereof